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- Nivitha (LKK Auto)

——————————————————————————

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 23 July 2012 547 PM

To: Ashlyn Chng

Cc: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC; ‘assignments’

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (ST) - Accident involving SGY5409H & GBB6258A DOA
13/07/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid to survey your client’s vehicle,
Aside to LKK,

Please proceed 1o survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 078908
DID: (65) 63886171 | M (65) XXXX XXXX | F (65)6222 1033

W: www sg cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: L 1"¥i#l Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079808
DID: (85) 63886171 | M (B5) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

From: Ashlyn Chng [mailto:Ashlyn.Chng@inchcape.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 23 July, 2019 4:46 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong(@sg.cntaiping.com>

Ce: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC <SuraidahB.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (ST) - Accident involving SGY5409H & GBB6258A DOA 13/07/2019

Importance: High
[Dear Boon Sen,

We would like to choose XING QUO QIANG to conduct the assessment.

Appreciate if you can revert on the liability the soonest.

Regards,

Ashlyn Chng

D: 6631 1874 | F: 6872 7260 | E: Ashlyn.chng@inchcape.com. sq
Inchcape Centre

Level 4, Bodycare Centre
2 Pandan Crescent
Singapore 128462



www bomeomotors.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www. loyotasingapore.com.sg | www hino.com.sg | www suzukicar.com.sg

From: Tan Kah Leong <Kahl cong. Tan@ sg cntaiping com>

Sent: Wednesday, 17 July 2019 3:12 PM

To: Ashlyn Chng <Ashlyn.Chngaincheape.com. se>

Ce: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC <SuraidahB.Saidia incheape. cony,sg>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (ST) - Accident involving SGY3409H & GBB6258A DOA 13/07/2019

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization (Inchcape). Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

Without Prejudice
Dear Ashlyn,
We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor

workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single
joint expert

ADRIAN LING

LOW SAR HUEI

SEE CHEW SENG

MOHD FADHILAH BIN DSMAN
XING QUO QIANG

KENNETH KONG

HONG FOOK CHOY

CHUA WELIE

MARCUS CHUA

HENRY NG

Please let us know within two{2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyars as a single joint expert

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by
the single joint expert.

Thank you.
Regards

Tan Kah Leong
Assistant Executive
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079809
DID: (65) 63886183 | F (B5) 6222 1033

W: www sg.cntaiping com | FB: www.facebook comichinataipingsg/

Disclaimer’ This e-maif and any files transmitted with it i intended only for the nameg fecipiants and may conlain confidential information Any
unauthanzed disclosure, use or disssmination of this massage aither m whols or partial. (s prohibfied i you are not the intended recipient, please
nalify the sender immediately. Please deiste e e-mail and any copies of it thersaftes
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From: Claims Dept of CTI

~.Sent: Wednesday, 17 July, 2019 3:11 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong <Kahleong. Tan@sy entaiping. com=>

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement (ST) - Accident involving SGY5409H & GBB6258A DOA 13/07/2019

From: Ashlyn Chng [mailto:Ashlyn.Chngi@incheape.com.sg)

Sent: Tuesday, July 16, 2019 10:03 AM

To: Claims Dept of CT1

Ce: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC

Subject: Direct Settlement (ST) - Accident involving SGY5409H & GBB6258A DOA 13/07/2019

Hi.
Reference to the above-mentioned

Please find attached herein a copy of our client's Accident Report, Damaged Photos & Estimate Invoice for your kind
perusal

As our client is claiming against your insured GBB6258A thus would appreciate if you could revert to us on the liability
urgently or we could settle the case under Direct Settlement with Car Rental of @ $130 per day x no. of days as
recommended by your appaointed surveyor.

Kindly have your in-house surveyor to contact our Motor Claim Assessor, Shashi T located

at 2 Pandan Crescent / Level 4 for an appointment to inspect our client’s vehicle (currently vehicle is NOT
in the workshop),

Your kind attention into the above is greatly appreciated

Thank you!

Regards,

Ashlyn Chng

D: 6631 1874 | F: 6872 7260 | E: Ashlyn.chne@inchcape.com.sg
Inchcape Centre

Level 4, Bodycare Centre

2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462

www.bomeomotors.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg 1 www.toyotasingapore.com.sg | www hino.com.sg | www,suzukicar.com.sg

This e<mail (and any attachmient) is intenided for the addresseels) only and contains information that s legally privileged and confidenttal If you are not the
intended recipiont, please be advised thit you have received this e-mail in error and thitt sny use, dissernination, distribution, printing or copying of this
communication is unmithorized and smctly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender’s e-muil address and delete this e-mml immediniely, E-mail
transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as informution could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could
contmn vimuses. We therefore do not sceept limbility for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise os a resuilt of e-mail transmission, and
youl e advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp:/www.symanteceloud.com

This e<mail {and amy arachment]) is imended Tor the addressee(s) anly and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential 17 you sre not the
intended recipient. please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, disseminstion, disitfbution, printing or copying of this
comminication is unauthorized and sirictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replving to the sender’s e-mull address and delete this e-muil immediately. E-mail
transmissions cannot be guaraniced 10 be secure or error-free as mformation could be inercepted, cormupred, losy, destroved, delayed or incomplete, or could
contein viruses. We therefore do not accept Hability for any errors o amissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as & result of e-mad) transmission, and
o are advised 1o carry out your own virus checks snd confinm the accurncy of the contents of this e-mail befisre relying on it fisr any parpose

3
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From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 28 August 2019 9:06 AM

To: Shashitharan PTCBC; Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR
Subject: RE- SGY5409H final bill

Dear Shashi,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirm amount $9511.40 before GST @ 6 working days.

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to CHINA TAIPING

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Shashitharan PTCBC <Shashitharan@bormeomaotors.com.sg>

sent: Tuesday, 27 August 2019 2:28 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@Ikkauto.com>; SUR
<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SGY5408H final bill

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@|kkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, August 22, 2019 5:32 PM

To: Shashitharan PTCBC; Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject: RE: SGY5405H PHOTOS

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization (Inchcape). Do not click links or open attachments
unless you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Shashi,
Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,
Veron Chen | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



Phone: 6256-3561 | emall -sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
-8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 15 August 2019 2:35 PM

To: Shashitharan PTCBC <Shashitharan@baormeomotors.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@Ikkauto.com>; SUR
<sur(@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SGY5409H PHOTOS

Dear Shashi,
Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

-—0riginal Message-——

From: Shashitharan PTCBC <Shashitharan@borneomotors.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 2 August 2019 11:09 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@|kkauto.com>
Subject: SGY5409H PHOTOS

Your message is ready to be sent with the following file or link attachments:

20190802_110631
20190802_110641
20190731_161152
20190731_161156
20190731_161201
20190731_161219
20190731_161328
20190731_161330
20190731_161351
20190731_161354
20190802_110532
20190802_110549
20190802_110626

Note: To protect against computer viruses, e-mail programs may prevent sending or receiving certain types of file
attachments. Check your e-mail security settings to determine how attachments are handled.
This e-mall (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally
privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-
mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized
and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender’s e-mail address and delete this e-mail
immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept
liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and

2



MCA: ‘:f}‘ '-EII

TYPE OF CLaiM: oo CJobjuL  [JDS
MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT

. 2 = g— = e - - = A =]
Date OF Raport - T"il T ol ime: L[ :]:I'j_ Date Of Accident I3 b ! 2917 Time jr A0
Exact Locanon Of Accident Boaa My K e |
“ountry/State of Lass: Singapare ¥ Wilayah Persekutusn | Selangoi Darul Ehsar J Negsn Sembilan Malaka T Pahang

OWN VEHICLE DETAILS (INSURED/POLICY HOLDER)

Vehicle Registration Numbesr r:1.-_ \ Se0qH Co. Reg Nolfor Co, Vehickel /NRIC/PP/FIN No
Name (O Begiviered ATHET Lialk |'-;4' A ',_ B

Mobile Number: & ﬂ a4 9 ?LI 2 Allernative No Ermnall Address. [ | _l',r..’f_.' J., Wi - v _I;b-
Viehicle Particulars

Manufactures T'.r/ BNl Suziuiki Hina Model © gk

sict Purpose for which wehicle was being used at time af accidem Normal Usaga «F thes please specify
Arg you claiming under vour own insurance palicy for repair to vour vehicle? Yes Reporting Dnly Third Party [
Vehicle Category . Privete Gar L Commercial Vehicle thers

Insurance Company
'S A ThY r""'l b

Name of Imsurance Company

Type Of Coverage: Comprahensive L4 Third Party LI Third Party Flre and/or Theft

Flest Policy: Yes r-a:‘-.,...-'-""; Palicy [ Cover Note No } ; j"? _|I' | E(ﬂ"f C?M

DRIVER DETAILS AT POINT OF ACCIDENT

Name of Driver MAK rfp~ Wi MRIC/ Passpart [ Fidlo S++200 74 -

Date Of Birth . + _:-_,I | | <'|‘C|I ? Oecupation:  Indoor 2 Dutdoog

Crate Of Driving Pass. | e 199§ Gender Male L= Female I

Mobile Number:  £44.; 433 T Fax No Alternative No
Bl ol s o - e I X I : -

Address A | T .:' i & 2wzl Lawi g A : Postal Code: 79 ) 4 Ay
Erraill Address 'Ilf i ¢ _._;. _.;'-(' ‘1l'i|' I Aed- £ e - .

Was driver an employes of the rsured s Company 7 Tt o [=5tate relationship of the dover with the insured il

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicls |if applicable)

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle [If applicable)

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type Of Accident Neet o (lig =7
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle [Including Driver) ) J 1 more than 2 Pax Please il ANNEX B8

MName Mg bl g4 "r_r:,-,g.' JMFT] Gende: Male [T FemalalZ"

Weather Conditions EAF & _F.‘||r'-|'!g 1 Others (If athers.please state condition)

Aoad Surface: Wet Dry 21 Others O [If othery, please state condltion)

Was any body Infured in the Accident? Mo B0 ¥ps

Was any injured conveyed lo haspital by ambulanca? No & Yes [

Was any foregn vehicle mvalved in this saccident No = ves T vehicle Mo Vehicle type

Number of vehicles involved in tha accidet "
Wat thers any witness Mo 3 [T If yes, please furmish witness details column below

Witriess Name Contact Na | Ermall

Wat thers any other vehicle or property damaged? ‘\.n_,-_t"/-f-.-.

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?  Nol2 Yes [ Are accident wene phitos available for attathment? No | Yes [@"
Was the socdent reparted to the police? No#&2 TE5 [t yes.please state which Police Station]

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No L4 Yes 1 [ yes ploace state apaingt whom)

| have been approached by unknown personis) soliciting/offenng acoident claims assistance MNo ol TES

Vehicle Reghvtration Mumber Ll 4 L i Vehicle Maka/Model/Colaur

-

Details Of Properties Damage in Accident

Vehicle Category

nemeafdrver:  TAN Lichard  (Clepy Cichord D
MRIC/ Passport/FIN Number . =g {_': 0 Y "’ . o ( Contact Number I NI i

Address #ostal Codi
Imsurance Company Marme

Mature Of Damage Na. Of Passenger (Including Driver)



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

. This Form must be

. Please report comectly the detalls of the accident to speed up tha claims process

. infarmation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
factz may allow insurance companies 1o repudiate policy liability.

The Issie and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission af policy ability on the part of the insurance
companies.

The report will be forwarded by the (nsurers of the GIA Records Managemaent Centre edtablished by the General Insurance
Assaclation of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties

By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hersby consent to the archiving of this repart at the centre and 10 coples of
the report being made available aforesaid.

Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

(@) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Assaciation of Singapore (“GIA"| may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose andfor process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form| and any ather persanal infermanon
provided by me or possassed by my insurer [collectively the “Personal information”) and disciose and transfer such
Personal Information to all insurer{s) who have insured vehicle{s] involved in this accident [all insurer(s) who have insured
vehicle(s) mvolved in this acoident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers”], the insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the

Monetary Autharity of Singapore and any rejevant government agency/authority (such as the police), far the purpase(s]
of :

[l processing. handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settiement of the claims and any necsscary
investigations refating 1o the claims;

(i} investigating the accident andjor my claims;
[1ii) carrying out and/or diealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,

{Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports of notices to me,
which could Involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

{v) complying with applicable law In administering. processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the
“Purposes”|

{b)  allinsurer(s) who have insured vehiclels) involved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose andfor process my Personal information far one or more of the above Purposes; and

{t]  my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA 1o thiir third party service providess or
agents{including their lawyers/law firms|, which may be sited outside of Singapore. for ane or more of the shove Purposss.

{dl  my Personal Infarmation will alse be collected and used to complle claims history for the piirpose ol fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all futurs clalm

{g) theinlormation so collected (inder [d) above may be shared / disclosed,

i} toall Insurers and/ar any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, contralling or managing fraud,
regulators, law ehforcement and government agencies 35 reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

() for complying with requirements under 3y regulations, laws or court orders

j_r{\\J \

Policyhgbdir's Signature Drver's Signature Reporting Centre Pesonnel’s Signature
Dare & Time: (1§ driver 1s not the paicyholder] Naime:

Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No._:
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DECLARATION
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are irue in every respect

;‘nlmrhblacf‘l Sgnature Priver's Signature Reporting E!Rtrr Persannéel’s Slgnature
Date & Time (I driver 1§ not the policyholder) Name:
Date & Time: NREC/FIN Mo
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& .TOYOTA

Co Reg No

Online Service Bookihg

wanutoyota. com.sy

: 1967T000B6Z Toyota Bodycars Cantre

65T Rgg Ne : MR-8500000-9

Downjoad “My Toyota 55" app on Maystore

ESTIMATE

ar Appstore 1o aCces

your Toyata ME account & maors
' e

Mo. I Fangdan Crescent
Singapors 128462

Tel mo.3 6631 1108

Borneo Motors (Singapor@) Pte Ltd

AOC Lt N ] »
Aot Dot | Cigitomier Detall
|— 51000020 /TPCLAIM —_— —
THIRD PARTY CLAIM - . Mr Mak Kien Wei (Mai Jianwei)
| | D urriant Ko .H‘B rﬂrﬂvﬂl- Lane
0 #06-135
Singapore 752404
Documment Late !I ] I ]'= 559!9793
i} 15/07/201%
— —— E— |
Vi ke Mode Ry Diate Veeri Reg Mo Rilommeter WIF No Order No/Remark: Ji
15 HPXNP 86 IGE20R 26/01/2016 sSGYS409H 0 46770 HTP/SGYS409H/ 15071 ‘
{hassis No Engine Mo Termi Serwiie Entfines Vehicle Ih Colketted On |
JTDGGZOW20J003406 2ZIR16682285 60 Shashitharan wefonfoeee .00 -—f-=f-—= 0.00
i LT Oty
l —
1 3 BP-SUNDRY SUNDRIES [J— (
| | TP VEH NO.:!GEBG6258A ACC DATRE:13/07/1%
DATE SURVEY:

| HO OF REPAIR DAYS:

| DATE-IN:
‘ BY:

2 B |BP-LABZ CHECK WIRING AND CONDUCT LEAK TEST 180.00
3i B ‘IP—-LI.‘B;Z R/I BOOTLID SPOILER é 180,00
4| B BP-LABZ TRANSFER BOOT LID MECHANISM AND REVERSE | ( 510.09/-"
CAEMEA
| | L
5 8 |BP-WS2 REPL REAR WINDSCREEM J.ﬁjﬁ’li €IS 460.00 /"
6 L BP-LPO SUPPLY SOLAR FILM (FO# ) | 350.00
7/ B BP-LAB2 DRTLL HOLE AND INSTALL REVERSE SESHOR - < 180,00,
B B BP-LABZ REPL ACC AFF PARTE AND PANEL | LQP‘N' v 300,00
| STRAIGHTEN AND REALLIGN ACC AFF AREA ;
| 9B BP-RES2 RESRPAY ACC AFF AREA ‘lq, 11770 p{m .
|10/ 2 BP-SLANT -SUPPLY SEALANT (METT) M- T'” - an.nu/
11 B BP-MECH2 RESET ECU UPON COMPLETION OF REPAIR ~ 180.00
12| 1 T21000-20 SIKA 182010 SIKA TACK GOl (BLA n-:"; [ 2.00 108.00 216.00
13; 2 T21000-22 SIKA 207. G+P ADHESIVE FRIMER AL~ 1.00 200.00 200.00
14! 3 T52576-68020 L/R SIDE BPFR. RETAIMER, pas 1.00 46.00 ~ 46,00
|
s felpd oo, g g iy et wayrbobngs Lo rrusend 2o wour Towote Senire yow Touota seer,
i or 10,000 ki (whichewer civtres Bret) bo-enjoy warmanty benelits. Canditions apgily. i
r & on behalt |
_Bl;t-ﬂ'l_l:ﬂ_!_"-ﬂ_iﬁ_‘l_‘llp [F i e I L |'.I'II||' JEL AL o r'-'t|.1|
W I yieki i' |
|
| 5%
Amount Due
= | 3939222
IOSECLIRITY GLARD SBEEEEE
DATE 15/07/2019
PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED TIME 10:50
YVEHICLE TOD LEAVE THE COMMANY PHEMISES
e sarstosn @ Bomeo Motors
SIGAATURE
CUSTOMER FOR BORNED MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTELTD et



@@ TOYOTA

CoRegNo  : 1967000862
GST RggNo : MR-8500000-9

Download “My Toyota 56" app on Flaystore

or Appstore 1o access your Toyota ME account

Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Online Sendce Booking
W by LA LOm. g

re Cantre
Ho. I Pandan Crescent
Singapoce 120462

Gmorel rel no.: 6631 1188

: . Aocourtt Ma | )
Areowr el Customer Dletall
| + 51000020 IT!'CIAIH
THIRD PARTY CLAIM = Mr Mak Kien Wel (Mai Jianwei)
Documant No 404B Fernvale Lane
0 #06-135
Singapore 752404
Cormment Dot Mobile: 96949793
15/07/2019
Vi Make Model Rieg Date Vieh Reg Na Kikaretess WIP No Order No/Remario
15 HPXNP 86 IGEZ0R 26/01/2016 SGYS409H 46770 BTP/5GYS409H/ 15071
Cha A Englne N Terems Service Englnesr Wahicle In Collurted On
| ITDGG2OW20J0034086 2IR1682285 &0 Shashitharan ——fofo— 0.00 ——=f--f-——= 0.00
L Lo ob/Fars Uescrpoon iy Unrt Prce LA 9% | Amount
15 4 852161-0K040 PIECE, RR. BUMPER A~ ~ v 5.00 4.10 20.50
16 5 TS52156-68030 L/RR BUMPER mm'r. i"-"""‘" 4§ 1.00 97.40 97.40
17 6 T52159-68907 REAR BUMPER COVER, N - 1.00 591.80 591.80
18 7 T6B105-68071 REAR BACK DOOR G{.ABE;;H/(M 1.00  1045.00 1045.00
19 B TE7005-68041 PANEL ASSY,BACK DOOR > 1.00 1477.30 1477.30
20 9 TO09T5-02086 TOYOTA SYMBOL muu,m 1.00 72.20 72.20
21 0 T75444-68010 LUGGAGE “VALVE II.I.'I'IC oo-""'it" 1.00 41.10 41.10
|22, 1 TB1591-68020 LENS & BQDY, RN Kr-'L 1.00 294.10 294.10
.23 2 TB1561-68062 LENS, RR COMB LH - 1.000 354.70 354.70
24| 3 T768B11-68130 GARNISH, BACK m, L ‘5" 1.00 2%0.30 | 290.30
255 4 SPID61-12010 24 1G3 SEMSOR '?: “ gut 1.00 151.60| 151.60
| =
| <ot |
:-. J |..' 8 |
| 1 |
1'-'-""'4'. Moo e nri'.,-';rm'rw&*] WOTENOR IO IamTiin vour Touats Senace your Toyors ey,
'_...'. v TTs P AL DUER T Gl =% MRl Lo erges, ATy Bemetire. Londrtonms. Sppy
.Im_;;:‘itlun o | . . P e Surprmary | Total 12,518.00
1 e dept i ecrip] al unkich Purts ‘, a9%a. 00 GST 7.00% 876.26
6,810.00
Ykt bl 810.00 Less 0.00
Laahorbt pvaauesdFlakd 0.00
e e ——
0.00
Amount Due 13,394.26
i 3939223
10O SECURITY GUARD 2939223
DATE 15/07/2019
PLEASE ALLDW THE UNDERMENTIONED TIME 10:50
UEHICLE TOD LEAVT THE COMBANY PREMISES
STGNATURE
CUSTOMER FOR BORNED MOTORS (SINGAPORE) FTELTD inchoooe
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ice regne tessoriser)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall sur@lkkauto.com assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTIM8013333/R1VD3NZ

Date: 19/09/2019
li Ch
Handling ina Taiping Insurance g
gt (Singapore) Pte. Lid Policy No: DMCVSN30514919000
Clalmant Insured
VehicleNo:  SCYo409H Vehicle No: GBES258A
MNature of Claim
Date of Loss:  13/07/2018 Claim: TP Ne: SNM19D203283C02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SGYS400H
Make & Model: TOYOTA WISH, 1.B CVT (A) Engine No: 27R1682285
Reg. Date: 26/017/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: JTDGG20W20J003406
Colour: Grey Odometer: 44388 km
Engine Capacity: 1798 cc
Market Value/New Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured (S§): Market Value/New Car Price
COMNDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake {Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/85 R15
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone & mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone & mm Rear Right Side: Bridgesione & mm
The abowe wirlles reprassni the ssmaining hyre reads depdh
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster’s Difference Diff %
Paris 5,078.00 4,231.40 846.60 16.67
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 7,440.00 5,280.00 2,160.00 29.03
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S5§) 12,518.00 9,511.40 3,006.60 24.02
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5) 876.26 665,80 210.46 24.02
Nett Amount (S5) 13,394.26 10,177.20 3,217.06 24.02
INSPECTION
Date of Assignmant: 30/07/2019
Date Inspected: 28/07/2019 Inspected At Borneo Molors (S) Pte Lid (Pandan)
2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462
Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findinga sl the time and piace of inapection sfated herain. Such inspection has been carmed oul fo ihe beat of oo
knowiedge and abifity but any offier Nabiity under any oifwr clrcumstances (s ferety expressly eucided

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 19/9/2019
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REPAIR DETAILS -
Reference

|Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Sep 2019)

|Pans: M1-MPV TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

|Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

\Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGY5409H)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimale pape
IFuEI_ur Info: ltems/values nol in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 100.00 FS *50.00FS
2 i *SEALANT Necessary BO.OOFS *B0.00FS
3 2 “SIKA 182010 SIKA TACK GO (BLA) Necessary 216.00FS *216.00F5
4 1 *SIKA 207. G+P ADHESIVE PRIMER Necessary 200,00FS *200.00FS
5 1 *L/IR SIDE BPR RETAINER Necessary 46.00FS *46.00Fs
B 5 *PIECE ,RR BUMPER Necessary 20.50FS *20,50FS
T 1 ‘L/RR BUMPER SUPPORT Necessary 97 40FS *a7 40FS
B 1 *REAR BUMPER COVER Deformed 591.80FS *581.80FS
] 1 ‘REAR BACK DOOR GLASS Necessary 1,04500F5 *1,045.00F5
10 1 *PANEL ASSY .BACK DOOR Bent 1.477.30FS *147730FS
11 1 *TOYOTA SYMBOL EMBLEM Necessary 72.20FS T220FS
12 1 ‘LUGGAGE VALVE MATIC Necessary 41.10FS *41.10FS
13 1 *LENS & BODY ,LH Cracked 294 10FS *204 10FS
14 1 ‘LENS ,RR COMB LH Serviceable 354 70FS *-FS
15 1 “GARNISH ,BACK DOOR Serviceable 280.30FS *-F5
6 1 *1G3 SENSOR Serviceabla 151.60F5 *-F5
F=Franchise par. S=Spchait

Total Parts (S$) 5,078.00 4,231.40

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 19/9/2019
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Pariculars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 CHECK WIRING AND CONDUCT LEAK TEST New 180.00 180.00

2 R/l BOOTLID SPOILER New 180.00 180.00

3 TRANSFER BOOT LID MECHANISM AND REVERSE Mew 540.00 540.00
CAMERA

4 REPL REAR WINDSCREEN Mew 460.00 460.00

5 SUPPLY SOLAR FILM Menw 350.00 350,00

6 DRILL HOLE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR MNew 180.00 180.00

7 REPL ACC AFF PARTS AND PANEL STRAIGHTEN AND Mew 3,600.00 1,440,000
REALIGN ACC AFF AREA

8 RESPRAY ACC AFF AREA New 1,770.00 1,770.00

9 RESET ECU UPON COMPLETION OF REPAIR New 180.00 180.00

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 7.440.00 5,280.00

Report was unsubmittad during this print-oul. ]

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 19/9/2019



